Security nozzle
for fuels, black/red, 50 pcs. loose
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Description:

Made in
Germany
-

PROOF

Security nozzle for combined jerrycans ECO+PROFI made of HD-PE for fuel, black/red suitable for fuelling petrol chainsaws

« integrated ventilation for liquid transfer without gurgling

» automatic filling stop: No overflow or spillage of the filling material before, during or after fuelling

« reduces the leakage of petrol vapour and protects the environment from contamination
< with union nut for exact positioning with small tank openings

« captive screw cap

» with carrying loop for fixing on the can

« for all current hiinersdorff combined jerrycans, fuel cans up to 5 L and FuelFriend 1-2 L

 suitable for refuelling powered chainsaws, lawnmowers and small appliances

¢ Nozzle external diameter = 21 mm and length = 160 mm
« for a = outside thread diameter = 38 mm / (for w = inside diameter of filling opening = 29 mm)
¢ PU 50 pcs. (loose) available

Information:

Article

Articlenumber
GTIN
Customs tariff

Packaging Unit (PU)

Outer packaging

Content in pieces

Lx B x H (mm)

Pallet

Number of boxes
Number of layers

Lx B xH (m)

hiinersdorff GmbH

819811
4007228819816
39269097

50

50
381 x 221 x 214

90
9
1,2 x 0,8 x 2,076

D-71636 Ludwigsburg

Colour

Weight (kg)

Gross weight unit (kg)

Carton per layer

Weight (kg)

Eisenbahnstrasse 6

+49 7141 147-0

black/red
0,08

4,215

10
399,35

info@huenersdorff.de
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