

Security nozzle for fuels, black/red, 50 pcs. loose



















Description:

Security nozzle for combined jerrycans ECO+PROFI made of HD-PE for fuel, black/red suitable for fuelling petrol chainsaws

- integrated ventilation for liquid transfer without gurgling
- · automatic filling stop: No overflow or spillage of the filling material before, during or after fuelling
- reduces the leakage of petrol vapour and protects the environment from contamination
- with union nut for exact positioning with small tank openings
- · captive screw cap
- with carrying loop for fixing on the can
- for all current hünersdorff combined jerrycans, fuel cans up to 5 L and FuelFriend 1-2 L
- suitable for refuelling powered chainsaws, lawnmowers and small appliances
- Nozzle external diameter = 21 mm and length = 160 mm
- for a = outside thread diameter = 38 mm / (for w = inside diameter of filling opening = 29 mm)
- PU 50 pcs. (loose) available

Information:

Article

Articlenumber	819811
GTIN	4007228819816
Customs tariff	39269097
Packaging Unit (PU)	50

Colour	black/red
Weight (kg)	0,08

Outer packaging

Content in pieces	50
L x B x H (mm)	381 x 221 x 214

Gross weight unit (kg)	4,215

Pallet

Number of boxes	90
Number of layers	9
L x B x H (m)	1,2 x 0,8 x 2,076

Carton per layer	10
Weight (kg)	399,35

hünersdorff GmbH D-71636 Ludwigsburg Eisenbahnstrasse 6 +49 7141 147-0 info@huenersdorff.de